
SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2025
1ere SERIE BRUT HOMMES  de 0  à  15,4

NOMS CLUB BRE GRA UTAH CM COU CHE CDI T.G. 5 + CLt
Anger Denis CM 28 28 27 30 29 32 174 147 1
Bois Frederic CHE 27 30 34 28 25 144 144 2
Durosier Nicolas CM 23 27 26 27 29 132 132 3
Coyac Stéphane CHE 26 18 24 25 25 26 144 126 4
Ledanois Jean Michel CM 23 23 33 22 25 126 126 5
Courteille Joel CDI 27 21 22 25 25 22 26 168 125 6
Dennebouy Charles UTA 24 20 26 25 25 25 145 125 7
Hue Daniel SLO 14 24 28 33 26 125 125 8
Quinquis Philippe GRA 27 15 23 22 26 113 113 9
Gouet Sebastien CM 21 22 24 25 18 110 110 10
Montcuit Laurent CDI 24 19 10 20 25 19 18 135 107 11
Lebourg Jean Marie UTA 20 25 19 23 16 18 19 140 106 12
Laisney Philippe COU 21 20 15 22 23 16 17 134 103 13
Enee Claude COU 23 12 19 17 17 20 23 131 102 14
Lelaidier Christian GRA 16 14 21 22 25 18 116 102 15
Sonnet Daniel COU 23 16 15 25 18 16 19 132 101 16
Poisson Ivan CM 15 7 9 25 19 14 21 110 94 17
Helie Dominique CM 15 20 19 15 23 92 92 18
Bellee Gilles COU 18 15 7 24 20 14 98 91 19 #NOM?

Bion Jean Pierre COU 17 13 24 13 15 22 104 91 20
Dupont Francis CDI 22 18 14 16 17 18 105 91 21
Ourry Dominique CM 19 16 14 21 15 16 11 112 87 22
Prudence Norbert CM 16 14 14 19 15 12 20 110 84 23
Francois Hubert SLO 17 10 11 17 16 15 86 76 24
Adam Benoit GRA 0 0 25
Arfaoui Karim UTA 20 20 27 67 0 26
Ayrault François COU 21 21 0 27
Ayrault Jean Baptistre GRA 16 16 0 28
Barada Jean Michel CHE 18 18 0 29
Becherel Jacky GRA 21 21 0 30
Berard Yannick CM 0 0 31
Bouilly Michel CHE 17 27 27 71 0 32
Bouyer Vincent COU 26 26 0 33
Briens Gilles BRE 0 0 34
Brucy Michel CHE 22 22 0 35
Bugeon Alain UTA 0 0 36
Champain Frederic CHE 26 26 0 37
Charles Jean COU 0 0 38
Coipel Jean Claude GRA 0 0 39
Cottebrune Gilles CDI 22 21 21 15 79 0 40
Courel Jean-Luc GRA 13 18 31 0 41
Decosse Maxime CHE 0 0 42
Deschamp Michel BRE 18 18 17 53 0 43
Destres Etienne COU 23 23 0 44
Doineil Jean Pierre UTA 16 7 23 0 45
Ducos Pierre COU 17 17 25 19 78 0 46
Follain Stephane COU 16 16 0 47
Fouquet Bertrand GRA 23 23 0 48
Galbadon Gregory COU 20 14 34 0 49
Gautreaux  Jack CHE 13 13 0 50
Gourdal Stéphane UTA 0 0 51
Herauville Bruno CDI CM 23 23 0 52
Kerhoas Jean Yves UTA 19 20 17 21 77 0 53
Kies Jean Charles GRA 21 18 39 0 54
Laroudy Vincent UTA 22 22 0 55
Launet Edouard GRA 13 15 28 0 56
Le Corre Regis CM 30 24 26 25 105 0 57
Le Roy Sylvain CHE 15 15 0 58
Lebaron Samuel CM 28 26 26 80 0 59
Lecouillard Jean Yves CM 0 0 60
Legros Michel BRE 15 15 0 61
Lepincon Denis GRA 22 16 25 63 0 62
Leruez Emmanuel CDI 0 0 63
Lesellier Jean François COU 15 15 0 64
Letourneur Eric CHE 11 11 0 65
Lhuillery Patrick CHE 0 0 66
Lorquin Philippe GRA 0 0 67
Madelaine Jean Philippe CDI 0 0 68
Marie Benoit CM 0 0 69
Marmier Eric CHE 0 0 70

Millet Jacky UTA 20 19 22 30 91 0 71
Monteil Alain CM 16 10 19 12 57 0 72
Morin Jean Yves GRA 0 0 73
Mourocq Alain CM 28 26 18 23 95 0 74

Niepceron Laurent CHE 17 17 0 75
Odent Christophe UTA 15 15 0 76

Paille Daniel GRA 24 24 0 77
Pedroli Philippe COU 17 20 23 20 80 0 78

Prod'homme Pascal GRA 20 26 46 0 79

Rahuel Bruno GRA 18 18 0 80
Soul Michel GRA 22 15 16 29 82 0 81
Tessier Jean-Marc CHE 24 24 0 82
Vallee Franck CM 15 15 0 83
Webb Richard GRA 27 27 0 84
Renouf Didier CDI 31 31 0 85
Kerampran Yvon CHE 25 25 0 86

0 0 87
0 83
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2025

1ere SERIE NET HOMMES  de 0  à  15,4

NOMS CLUB BRE GRA UTAH CM COU CHE CDI T.G. 5 + CLt
Hue Daniel SLO 27 37 39 45 34 182 182 1
Courteille Joel CDI 36 33 35 38 35 32 36 245 180 2
Montcuit Laurent CDI 37 33 23 35 39 33 29 229 177 3
Laisney Philippe COU 33 36 32 38 37 28 204 176 4
Anger Denis CM 31 32 33 35 34 33 37 235 172 5
Soul Michel GRA 32 37 30 27 26 32 37 221 168 6
Bois Frederic CHE 30 36 39 32 30 167 167 7
Ledanois Jean Michel CM 29 36 41 29 32 167 167 8
Dennebouy Charles UTA 30 27 37 32 32 34 192 165 9
Quinquis Philippe GRA 37 26 32 31 26 37 189 163 10
Coyac Stephane CHE 31 24 32 31 34 33 185 161 11
Kerhoas Jean Yves UTA 30 32 29 34 35 160 160 12
Lebourg Jean Marie UTA 30 38 32 32 28 28 26 214 160 13
Deschamp Michel BRE 32 34 32 35 26 159 159 14
Sonnet Daniel COU 32 28 30 37 30 27 29 213 158 15
Gouet Sebastien CM 29 31 36 34 27 157 157 16
Ourry Dominique CM 30 30 30 35 28 32 22 207 157 17
Poisson Ivan CM 26 15 21 41 33 25 32 193 157 18
Enee Claude COU 33 23 33 27 27 30 32 205 155 19
Bion Jean Pierre COU 29 25 37 25 30 33 179 154 20
Lelaidier Christian GRA 27 25 31 32 38 26 179 154 21
Helie Dominique CM 28 32 31 24 32 147 147 22
Francois Hubert SLO 28 25 21 29 32 31 166 145 23
Prudence Norbert CM 24 27 26 33 27 26 30 193 143 24
Bellee Gilles COU 27 24 13 34 28 22 148 135 25
Adam Benoit GRA 0 0 26
Arfaoui Karim UTA 28 28 56 0 27
Atkinson Terry GRA 0 0 28
Ayrault François COU 34 34 0 29
Ayrault Jean Baptiste GRA 27 27 0 30
Barada Jean Michel CHE 29 29 0 31
Becherel Jacky GRA 34 34 0 32
Berard Yannick CM 0 0 33
Bertin Michel GRA 0 0 34
Boisset Christophe UTA 0 0 35
Boizot Luc GRA 0 0 36
Bouilly Michel CHE 28 40 68 0 37
Bouyer Vincent COU 40 38 78 0 38
Capitaine Jean Luc GRA 0 0 39
Champain Frederic CHE 39 39 0 40
Charles Jean COU 0 0 41
Coipel Jean Claude GRA 0 0 42
Cottebrune Gilles CDI 34 34 32 27 127 0 43
Courel Jean-Luc GRA 25 26 51 0 44
Decosse Maxime CHE 0 0 45
Destres Etienne COU 0 0 46
Doineil Jean Pierre UTA 30 14 44 0 47
DucosPierre COU 32 33 40 30 135 0 48
Dupont Francis CDI 35 33 34 102 0 49
Durosier Nicolas CM 30 32 30 34 126 0 50
Follain Stephane COU 28 28 0 51
Fouquet Bertrand GRA 32 32 0 52
Galbadon Gregory COU 33 24 57 0 53
Gauthreaux Jack CHE 31 31 0 54
Herauville Bruno CM 36 36 0 55
Kerampran Yvon CHE 0 0 56
Kies Jean Charles GRA 28 28 56 0 57
Laroudy Vincent UTA 31 32 63 0 58
Launet Edouard GRA 24 27 51 0 59
Le Corre Regis CM 37 32 30 29 128 0 60
Le Roy Sylvain CHE 27 27 0 61
Lebaron Samuel CM 31 32 30 93 0 62
Lecouillard Jean Yves CM 0 0 63
Legros Michel BRE 25 25 0 64
Lepincon Denis GRA 31 25 38 94 0 65

Lesellier Jean François COU 30 30 0 66

Lesert Yves CHE 15 15 0 67

Letourneur Eric CHE 26 26 0 68

Madelaine Jean Philippe CDI 0 0 69

Millet Jacky UTA 35 29 33 38 135 0 70

Monteil Alain CM 29 22 36 27 114 0 71

Mourocq Alain CM 37 37 30 32 136 0 72

Niepceron Laurent CHE 31 31 0 73

Odent Christophe UTA 28 32 60 0 74
Paille Daniel GRA 37 37 0 75
Pedroli Philippe COU 28 31 33 28 120 0 76
Prod'homme Pascal GRA 26 34 60 0 77
Rahuel Bruno GRA 26 26 0 78
Tessier Jean-Marc CHE 36 36 0 79
Vallee Franck CM 28 28 0 80
Webb Richard GRA 35 35 0 81
Renouf Didier CDI 40 40 0 82
Kerampran Yvon CHE 34 34 0 83

0 0
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2025
2ème SERIE BRUT HOMMES  de 15,5 à 22,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA UTAH CM COU CHE CDI T.G. 5 + CLt
Meslin Michel CDI 19 19 11 26 16 21 30 142 115 1
Ladune Loic CDI 19 22 18 19 15 20 25 138 105 2
Durchon Bruno CHE 17 21 18 19 20 95 95 3
Gilart Dominique COU 21 13 17 17 15 23 15 121 93 4
Hue Jean Louis BRE 22 16 16 23 14 14 13 118 91 5
Le  Roch Serge SLO 17 14 20 18 14 15 19 117 89 6
Roux Serge COU 19 14 17 26 13 89 89 7
Nativelle Serge COU 15 17 14 19 19 18 102 88 8
Leboulanger Daniel SLO 12 15 19 25 15 12 98 86 9
Thime Christian COU 20 19 14 16 17 86 86 10
Legraverend Philibert BRE 21 15 11 24 14 10 95 85 11
Lesec Pascal CHE 13 13 19 19 15 14 18 111 85 12
Hurel Raymond CM 17 13 8 18 17 8 19 100 84 13
Bihel Bruno CDI 14 10 15 16 18 20 93 83 14
Durain Jean-Luc UTA 15 11 15 18 16 19 11 105 83 15
Lescaroux Yves COU 15 12 17 19 5 20 88 83 16
Poulain Patrick UTA 19 10 13 16 10 16 19 103 83 17
Nee Jean Louis CHE 13 12 10 17 11 17 17 97 76 18
Smondack Daniel CM 17 10 17 17 14 75 75 19
Leroy Christian COU 18 14 15 13 12 10 13 95 73 20
Yon Yves BRE 15 8 14 12 11 17 77 69 21
Juge Olivier CDI 12 12 17 15 11 11 78 67 22
Morin Jean Yves GRA 18 12 14 12 11 67 67 23
Fossard Jean Paul COU 15 10 13 13 13 64 64 24
Jourlet Robert COU 12 11 8 13 17 10 71 63 25
Perier Philippe BRE 13 10 14 12 13 11 73 63 26
Equilbec Didier CDI 13 10 6 23 9 61 61 27
Leconte Bertrand UTA 13 8 8 16 10 13 68 60 28
Adam Olivier GRA 14 14 28 0 29
Allard Stephen COU 19 14 18 11 62 0 30
Anne Gilbert COU 14 22 36 0 31
Aranda Bernard COU 11 16 27 0 32
Aubry Didier BRE 12 9 21 0 33
Berard Christian GRA 12 21 14 47 0 34
Berthaux Marc GRA 11 11 0 35
Bertin Michel GRA 0 0 36
Betremieux Remy CHE 11 11 0 37
Blanchardon J Luc COU 15 15 0 38
Blossier Alain CDI 12 12 0 39
Bonhomme Serge COU 14 14 0 40
Bossard Jean Christophe COU 13 16 14 43 0 41
Briens Gilles BRE 20 20 0 42
Bruneau Philippe GRA 10 7 17 0 43
Capelli Bruno CDI 14 15 7 8 44 0 44
Cauchard Patrice COU 0 0 45
Cenent André CHE 16 13 11 14 54 0 46
Chance Olivier COU 18 18 0 47
Charles Jean COU 13 25 19 57 0 48
Chopin Jean Yves UTA 0 0 49
Crestey Bernard CHE 13 13 0 50
Dadoun Louis GRA 9 9 0 51
Damecourt Jean Luc CDI 20 20 0 52
Dardel Laurent BRE 19 18 15 52 0 53
De Koning Carl Eric CDI 18 12 30 0 54
Delacour Michel CHE 0 0 55
Delannoy Pascal BRE 17 7 15 8 47 0 56
Delaporte Dominique UTA 0 0 57
Demouy Dominique SLO 18 12 12 20 62 0 58
Deyglun Thierry COU 16 16 0 59
Didius Pierre COU 18 20 13 51 0 60
Drouard Julien GRA 9 9 0 61
Dubegny Marc COU 11 13 24 0 62
Dubreuil Richard COU 0 0 63
Duval Yves CHE 0 0 64
Fauveau Hervé CM 0 0 65
Fossati Fabrice CHE 17 17 0 66
Françoise Joël CHE 22 22 0 67
Gaubert Vincent GRA 0 0 68
Germain Jacques BRE 0 0 69
Gourdel Alain GRA 15 15 0 70
Gras Jean-Michel CDI 0 0 71
Gravelat Didier GRA 11 12 23 0 72
Haize Roland CDI 0 0 73
Jean Emmanuel GRA 16 10 26 0 74
Jezequel André GRA 19 21 18 58 0 75
Laforge Daniel CM 0 0 76
Lamache claude CDI 0 0 77
Langlade Jean-Pierre CDI 10 23 18 17 68 0 78
Langlois Marc GRA 11 11 0 79
Largouet Jacques CHE 11 10 21 0 80
Lebaron Jacques GRA 0 0 81
Lebas Etienne CDI 0 0 82
Lebictel Jean Pierre SLO 18 15 17 50 0 83
Lecarpentier Patrice CM 9 10 19 0 84
Leclerc Jean COU 0 0 85
Leclerc Jean Louis BRE 14 14 0 86
Lecornu Philippe COU 21 22 12 55 0 87
Lecourt Hubert GRA 16 20 36 0 88
Legallet Jean BRE 0 0 89
Legiret Alain OMAH 15 11 26 0 90
Lenicolais Jean Michel BRE 19 10 16 18 63 0 91
Lepeinteur Patrick GRA 12 9 13 11 45 0 92
Lepesant Jean Marc BRE 19 19 0 93
Leroux Hubert UTA 9 14 14 13 50 0 94
Leruez Philippe CDI 0 0 95
Letassay Patrick CHE 14 14 0 96
Levan Georges COU 17 8 20 15 60 0 97
Leveel François GRA 0 0 98
Lozano Ricardo CDI 12 12 0 99
Marais Joel COU 19 18 37 0 100
Marmu Jean-François CDI 11 11 0 101
Mazoyer Jacques GRA 13 13 0 102
Meyer Alain VIRE 0 0 103
Miclon Jacques CHE 12 12 0 104
Morral José CHE 0 0 105
Neulat Philippe CDI 0 0 106
Pilon Philippe CDI 11 11 0 107
Pointet Pascal COU 12 12 0 108
Quillet Alain GRA 13 13 0 109
Rattier J Jacques COU 14 7 12 17 50 0 110
Raulline Gérard COU 11 11 0 111
Recouvreur Yves BRE 21 20 18 24 83 0 112

Ribeill Philippe CHE 0 0 113
Roulland André CHE 13 16 17 46 0 114
Saillard Patrick CM 16 16 0 115

Servais Pierre COU 10 10 0 116
Thoraval René GRA 16 16 0 117
Titaud Daniel GRA 8 8 0 118
Tomadesso Jean Pierre COU 14 20 19 53 0 119
Vattier Michel CHE 11 15 26 0

1
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2025
2ème SERIE NET HOMMES  de 15,5 à 22,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA UTAH CM COU CHE CDI T.G. 5 + CLt
Hurel Raymond CM 36 34 26 39 36 26 38 235 183 1
Roux Serge COU 38 33 34 42 29 35 211 182 2
Meslin Michel CDI 34 24 41 28 35 43 205 181 3
Ladune Loic CDI 31 39 37 33 30 34 36 240 179 4
Lesec Pascal CHE 29 31 37 34 35 37 36 239 179 5
Durchon Bruno CHE 31 40 38 34 35 178 178 6
Jezequel André GRA 32 32 41 31 37 36 209 178 7
Durain Jean-Luc UTA 28 26 37 36 34 41 27 229 176 8
Gilart Dominique COU 34 31 36 34 28 41 29 233 176 9
Lescaroux Yves COU 31 34 36 39 23 36 199 176 10
Le Roch Serge SLO 34 34 37 35 31 34 205 174 11
Legraverend Philibert BRE 38 34 32 42 28 28 202 174 12
Hue Jean Louis BRE 34 34 32 38 28 25 22 213 166 13
Leroy Christian COU 33 34 38 27 31 29 27 219 165 14
Nee Jean louis CHE 28 30 25 36 26 36 33 214 163 15
Berard Christian GRA 24 37 40 26 34 25 186 162 16
Yon Yves BRE 30 34 35 31 30 27 30 217 160 17
Poulain Patrick UTA 32 26 30 32 26 32 33 211 159 18
Recouvreur Yves BRE 35 36 37 30 21 159 159 19
Perier Philippe BRE 29 28 35 33 33 26 184 158 20
Bihel Bruno CDI 25 27 29 32 34 34 181 156 21
Jourlet Robert COU 27 28 29 31 38 29 182 155 22
Juge Olivier CDI 26 33 36 28 30 28 181 155 23
Leboulanger Daniel SLO 21 31 36 39 24 25 176 155 24
Lenicolais JMichel BRE 35 34 27 24 33 153 153 25
Thime Christian COU 38 33 27 27 27 152 152 26
Equilbec Didier CDI 26 27 24 36 22 38 173 151 27
Capelli Bruno CDI 27 32 37 29 21 25 171 150 28
Lepeinteur Patrick GRA 27 27 36 33 27 150 150 29
Nativelle Serge COU 26 32 29 31 27 29 174 148 30
Morin Jean Yves GRA 32 25 30 28 31 146 146 31
Leconte Bertrand UTA 27 26 22 35 28 28 166 144 32
Rattier J jacques COU 26 18 30 37 32 143 143 33
Fossard Jean Paul COU 28 25 31 30 28 142 142 34
Adam Olivier GRA 32 30 62 0 35
Allard Stephen COU 36 28 36 31 131 0 36
Anne Gilbert COU 31 39 33 103 0 37
Aranda Bernard COU 23 23 0 38
Aubry Didier BRE 29 26 55 0 39
Berthaux Marc GRA 32 32 0 40
Betremieux Remy CHE 26 26 0 41
Blanchardon Jean luc COU 29 29 0 42
Blossier Alain CDI 29 29 0 43
Bonhomme Serge CHE 29 29 0 44
Bossard Jean Christophe COU 30 32 27 89 0 45
Briens Gilles BRE 31 31 0 46
Brucy Michel 34 34 0 47
Cenent André CHE 29 36 65 0 48
Chance Olivier COU 31 31 0 49
Charles Jean COU 28 42 35 105 0 50
Crestey Bernard CHE 27 27 0 51
Dadoun Louis GRA 24 24 0 52
Dardel Laurent BRE 36 32 27 95 0 53
De Koning  Carl Eric CDI 38 28 66 0 54
Delannoy Pascal BRE 33 27 33 26 119 0 55
Demouy Dominique SLO 31 29 30 36 126 0 56
Deyglun Thierry COU 28 28 0 57
Didius Pierre COU 36 36 24 96 0 58
Dubegny Marc COU 29 31 60 0 59
Dupont Francis CDI 33 30 32 32 127 0 60
Durfort Gilles GRA 23 24 47 0 61
Fossati Fabrice CHE 38 38 0 62
Françoise Joel CHE 42 42 0 63
Gourdel Alain GRA 34 34 0 64
Gravelat Didier GRA 23 32 55 0 65
Jean Emmnuel GRA 31 30 61 0 66
Langlade Jean-Pierre CDI 27 41 35 33 136 0 67
Langlois Marc GRA 29 29 0 68
Largouet Jacques CHE 29 29 58 0 69
Lebictel J Pierre SLO 33 35 26 36 130 0 70
Lecarpentier Patrice CM 17 23 40 0 71
Leclerc Jean Louis CDI 33 33 0 72
Lecornu Philippe COU 38 36 24 98 0 73
Lecourt Hubert GRA 27 37 64 0 74
Ledesert Tves CHE 39 39 0 75
Legiret Alain Omaha 31 30 61 0 76
Lepesant Jean Marc BRE 35 35 0 77
Leroux Hubert UTA 25 38 34 31 128 0 78
Letassey Patrick CHE 36 36 0
Levan georges COU 29 20 35 30 114 0 1
Marais Joel COU 35 31 66 0 2
Marmu Jean François CDI 26 26 0 3
Mazoyer Jacques GRA 28 28 0 4
Miclon Jacques CHE 30 30 0 5
Neulat Philippe CDI 0 0 6
Pilon Philippe CDI 29 29 0 7
Pointet Pascal COU 26 32 58 0 8
Quillet Alain GRA 32 32 0 9
Raulline Gerard COU 30 30 0 10
Roulland André CHE 28 35 33 96 0 11
Saillard Patrick SLO 33 33 0 12
Servais Pierre COU 22 22 0 13
Smondack Daniel CM 31 26 33 32 122 0 14
Thoraval René GRA 30 37 30 29 126 0 15
Titaud Daniel GRA 22 26 48 0 16
Tomadesso Jean Pierre COU 28 37 37 102 0 17
Vattier Michel CHE 28 27 55 0 18
Damecourt Jean Louis CDI 36 36 0 19

0 0 20
0 0 21

22
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2025
3ème SERIE NET HOMMES de 22,5 à 36
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA UTAH CM COU CHE CDI T.G. 5 + CLt   

Ribard Bruno GRA 55 35 35 35 47 207 207 1
LeTassey Olivier AREVA 40 42 34 46 40 202 202 2
Ozanne Denis GRA 46 34 41 27 34 41 35 258 197 3
Geay Eric CHE 30 44 41 39 37 191 191 4
Navarre Roger COU 34 39 39 32 36 42 31 253 190 5
Courois Damien COU 46 40 27 26 41 28 28 236 183 6
Viel Hubert CDI 31 34 37 37 31 43 213 182 7
Beau André CDI 36 36 35 42 31 180 180 8
Faviere Patrick COU 33 24 44 29 40 32 202 178 9
Touze Jean GRA 38 25 33 35 39 32 24 226 177 10
De Jaeger Christian BRE 40 37 22 29 37 32 23 220 175 11
Resta Bruno COU 36 37 29 35 17 38 29 221 175 12
Pilon Philippe CDI 38 34 34 39 29 174 174 13
Coulombier Jean Philippe COU 37 34 38 36 28 173 173 14
Huault Serge SLO 33 34 41 33 32 30 203 173 15
Leclerc Marc CM 29 40 27 40 27 33 31 227 173 16
Regnier Jean Claude BRE 40 33 25 36 33 31 29 227 173 17
Le Moulec Jean Pierre GRA 30 38 38 25 30 36 197 172 18
Marie Alain GRA 38 38 30 32 33 171 171 19
Thiphaigne Alain CHE 37 33 29 33 39 171 171 20
Veron Marc COU 27 31 39 35 37 26 195 169 21
Vautier Hubert UTA 33 36 29 36 33 30 197 168 22
Collet Parick CM 35 31 35 35 30 31 197 167 23
Lenoel Yannick CHE 33 39 33 30 25 32 192 167 24
Vauvel Didier GRA 36 30 33 32 36 27 22 216 167 25
Couque Marc Antoine BRE 37 30 38 33 21 28 24 211 166 26
Duval Pascal CDI 32 32 32 33 37 29 195 166 27
Lecanu Bruno CHE 31 37 28 35 34 29 194 166 28
Leclerc Pascal GRA 33 36 31 33 31 33 29 226 166 29
Lebrun Alain BRE 29 33 30 33 33 36 23 217 165 30
Richer Daniel COU 28 36 33 35 30 162 162 31
Grolleau Christophe CDI 36 22 22 33 40 27 180 158 32
Cousin Jean Claude UTA 35 31 25 33 33 157 157 33
Sanson Pierre UTA 32 28 31 35 25 30 29 210 157 34
Tripon J Marie CDI 28 27 31 30 34 32 182 155 35
Cotelle Hugues CM 33 32 31 28 30 154 154 36
Grolleau Bernard CHE 33 35 31 16 22 27 27 191 153 37
Levallois Thierry COU 29 39 32 31 22 153 153 38
Haberer Dominique UTA 24 28 30 19 25 31 36 193 150 39
Come Patrice BRE 27 29 29 35 26 20 21 187 146 40
Hebert Michel BRE 36 24 29 35 21 145 145 41
Lebrun Patrick CM 39 24 22 25 29 25 164 142 42
Mas Olivier CDI 29 19 32 27 34 141 141 43
Leclerc Alain COU 35 18 27 25 31 136 136 44
Auvray Jacques UTA 26 26 39 25 116 0 45
Bagot René GRA 35 25 60 0 46
Balansino François BRE 22 31 53 0 47
Blondel Jean Marc GRA 29 29 0 48
Boblin J Luc UTA 22 22 0 49
Boueil Jerome CHE 37 37 0 50
Bourdais Hervé CHE 44 44 0 51
Bruneau Philippe GRA 30 45 23 98 0 52
Corbin Marcel CHE 37 16 53 0 53
Cousin Joel COU 33 32 65 0 54
Crestet Bernard CHE 25 25 0 55
David Jean Marie COU 41 41 0 56
De Baere Patrick GRA 34 30 64 0 57
Debeauche Yves BRE 31 31 0 58
Fichet Claude COU 0 0 59
Fierdehaiche Christian GRA 31 37 31 99 0 60
Fontaine Raymond BRE 0 0 61
Foutrier David CHE 0 0 62
Gagne Jean Louis CHE 38 29 29 32 128 0 63
Gaubert Vincent GRA 37 37 0 64
Gehu Vincent CHE 0 0 65
Ghiliani Jean-Luc COU 29 33 19 81 0 66
Gouix Jean Claude CDI 0 0 67
Gravelat Didier GRA 42 29 34 105 0 68
Guilbert Serge GRA 26 24 28 78 0 69
Hamel Michel UTA 31 31 0 70
Jouenne Jacky CDI 23 30 30 83 0 71
Lair Michel GRA 37 37 0 72
Langlois Philippe CM 32 39 36 107 0 73
Le Huu CHE 33 33 0 74
Le Louer J Marie CHE 29 34 27 90 0 75
Le Vourch'  Luc GRA 34 40 74 0 76
Lebailly Arthur GRA 33 33 0 77
Lebas Etienne CDI 26 36 62 0 78
Leblond Jean-Yves COU 38 39 77 0 79
Leboidre Jean Louis CHE 36 30 36 102 0 80
Lecerf Joel CDI 33 34 25 37 129 0 81
Lecomte Gérard COU 37 35 33 36 141 0 82
Legrand Loic GRA 34 36 39 30 139 0 83
Legros Alain CDI 28 28 0 84
Legros Hervé BRE 37 23 60 0 85
Lehodey Vincent BRE 34 32 31 97 0 86
Leonetti Jean Pierre BRE 36 18 54 0 87
Lepetit Didier UTAH 29 29 0 88
Lepourry Jean COU 30 28 33 91 0 89
Leroy Hervé CHE 35 28 63 0 90
Lesaulnier Jean louis CM 44 31 28 103 0 91
Lescaroux Jean Olivier COU 25 26 32 30 113 0 92
Lorente Jean Luc GRA 27 41 30 98 0 93
Marie Luc SLO 32 28 31 35 126 0 94
Mathis Olivier CHE 28 32 43 38 141 0 1
Miclon Jacques CHE 34 34 68 0 2
Moulin Jean Jacques GRA 33 41 37 38 149 0 3
Olivier Rémy SLO 33 24 29 34 120 0 4
Perissel Jean yves COU 37 28 65 0 5
Pernin Claude CDI 41 41 0 6
Pizzorno Didier CM 37 21 58 0 7
Platel Jean Luc COU 26 26 0 8
Prestavoine Jean COU 39 16 40 29 124 0 9
Profichet Vincent GRA 42 29 71 0 10
Rat Gilles COU 26 40 35 35 136 0 11
Schmitt Alain CHE 36 36 0 12
Sprocq Sylvain CDI 35 17 20 34 106 0 13
Titaud Daniel GRA 29 31 34 28 122 0 14
Vitrouil Jean Claude GRA 34 25 31 90 0 15
Mellier Patrick CHE 26 16
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2025
1ère SERIE DAMES BRUT de 0 à 18,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA UTAH CM COU CHE CDI T.G. 5 + CLt
Rat Elisabeth COU 23 20 25 26 18 21 29 162 124 1
Mouchel Catherine COU 22 16 26 28 16 18 24 150 118 2
Marie Baoli GRA 25 24 22 20 16 10 117 107 3
Vauvel Margaret GRA 19 19 17 25 18 15 26 139 107 4
Picard Malika COU 22 10 22 19 19 21 113 103 5
Fayet Régine CDI 19 16 22 13 16 21 107 94 6
Cousin Jocelyne COU 10 22 18 16 10 13 89 79 7
Quinquis Genevieve GRA 12 11 13 20 20 76 76 8
Couppey Marie CDI 15 13 17 15 16 76 76 9
Courel Agnes GRA 16 20 36 0 10
Dubreuil Martine COU 16 14 9 18 57 0 11
Grare Brigitte GRA 16 17 12 7 52 0 12
Hebert Nathalie GRA 19 19 0 13
Lamure Veronique GRA 0 0 14
Schwob Annette CDI 14 14 28 0 15
Thime Chantal COU 21 21 18 20 80 0 16
Ketrampran Nathalie CHE 24 24 0 17



SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2025
1ère SERIE DAMES NET de 0 à 18,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA UTAH CM COU CHE CDI T.G. 5 + CLt
Rat Elisabeth COU 32 32 39 40 28 33 38 242 182 1
Mouchel Catherine COU 30 24 38 43 28 31 33 227 175 2
Fayet Régine CDI 31 32 39 27 32 33 194 167 3
Marie Baoli GRA 35 36 36 34 26 24 191 167 4
Vauvel Margaret GRA 28 30 30 38 30 27 36 219 164 5
Picard Malika COU 34 24 37 34 34 163 163 6
Quinquis Genevieve GRA 28 30 34 36 34 162 162 7
Couppey Marie CFDI 29 29 35 34 31 158 158 8
Cousin Jocelyne COU 22 39 24 36 27 25 173 151 9
Courel Agnes GRA 33 34 67 0 10
Dubreuil Martine COU 26 26 36 33 121 0 11
Grare Brigitte GRA 29 35 31 19 114 0 12
Hebert Nathalie GRA 34 34 0 13
Kerampran Nathalie CHE 0 0 14
Lamure Veronique GRA 0 0 15
Schwob Annette CDI 30 32 62 0 16
Thime Chantal COU 36 34 31 29 130 0 17
Kerampran Nathalie CHE 34 34 0 18



SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2025
2eme SERIE DAMES BRUT de 18,5 à 36
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA UTAH CM COU CHE CDI T.G. 5 + CLt
Thorel Anne Marie CHE 13 12 15 15 14 14 83 71 1
Enee Christine COU 14 7 10 17 11 14 73 66 2
Poulain Agnès UTA 14 15 9 12 13 12 75 66 3
Sonnet Annie COU 12 10 9 15 16 9 9 80 62 4
Noël Colette COU 13 12 7 15 7 13 67 60 5
Ayrault Helene COU 12 7 17 11 10 57 57 6
Montrieul Valerie UTA 14 10 6 9 12 51 51 7
Lepeinteur Régine GRA 13 9 7 12 9 6 6 62 50 8
Dubois Nathalie CDI 7 9 6 13 9 44 44 9
Deschamps Jacqueline BRE 11 4 11 3 14 43 43 10
Furic Christine CHE 11 4 11 2 14 42 42 11
Haberer Millet Domi UTA 13 3 6 2 8 32 32 12
Letessier Janine GRA 8 4 6 6 8 32 32 13
Legruel Chantal COU 6 5 4 8 6 29 29 14
Leplatois Agnès COU 4 4 8 4 2 5 27 25 15
Sauvade Valerie GRA 3 2 4 8 4 21 21 16
Allard Claudine COU 3 3 0 17
Anne Chantal COU 11 14 25 0 18
Aubry Odile BRE 9 9 0 19
Bebin Anne Mmarie COU 6 6 0 20
Bedez Maud COU 7 7 0 21
Breton Patricia GRA 7 7 0 22
Brun Nathalie GRA 7 10 17 0 23
Carpon Dominique BRE 8 8 0 24
Cousin Catherine COU 7 8 15 0 25
Cruchon Martine GRA 6 6 0 26
Curec Pierrette BRE 8 8 0 27
Damecourt Evelyne CDI 13 12 10 15 50 0 28
De Bortoli Françoise CDI 9 9 0 29
Demanie Mireille CHE 9 6 10 10 35 0 30
Destres Frederique COU 0 0 31
Dubegny Valérie COU 12 10 22 0 32
Duchemin Marie Claud CDI 0 0 33
Fossard Claudine COU 5 5 0 34
Fraboulet Pascale GRA 6 3 9 0 35
Gaubert Brigitte GRA 4 4 5 11 24 0 36
Gorregues Antoinette COU 6 6 0 37
Halgatte Annie COU 2 2 0 38
Holley Agnes BRE 8 9 2 4 23 0 39
Ladune Anne CDI 7 1 8 16 0 40
Lair Marianne GRA 8 8 0 41
Laumonier Marianne GRA 9 3 5 17 0 42
Laveissiere Irmgard COU 7 7 0 43
Le Huu Catherine CHE 14 14 0 44
Lecureuil Chantale CDI 3 9 10 22 0 45
Legac Sabine CHE 10 20 30 0 46
Legasson Dominique CM 5 7 12 0 47
Legoupil Patricia CM 8 3 11 0 48
Legrand Françoise GRA 9 8 9 4 30 0 49
Lelaidier Monique GRA 12 4 12 16 44 0 50
Lepage Catherine COU 9 7 10 6 32 0 51
Lepionnier Nelly GRA 11 11 0 52
Lepont Sylvie GRA 7 7 0 53
Lerendu Michèle BRE 5 2 2 3 12 0 54
Mallard Boudier Annie GRA 4 6 4 14 0 55
Marais Hélène COU 4 9 13 0 56
Monteil Mireille CM 13 3 12 13 41 0 57
Motin Anne UTA 14 9 23 0 58
Motin Huguet Evelyne COU 11 11 0 59
Noel Francette COU 7 7 0 60
Nolet Evelyne GRA 11 8 12 31 0 61
Nourtier Nelly UTA 5 4 9 0 62
Poutas Béatrice CDI 18 12 14 44 0 63
Roux Laura COU 9 10 5 24 0 64
Tomadesso Jocelyne COU 7 8 10 25 0 65
Valdant Beatrice BRE 3 6 9 0 66
Vattier Chantal CHE 3 2 5 0 67
Warin Agnes COU 8 6 6 20 0 68
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2025
2eme SERIE DAMES NET de 18,5 à 36
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA UTAH CM COU CHE CDI T.G. 5 + CLt
Enee Christine COU 35 32 37 42 32 29 207 178 1
Lepeinteur Régine GRA 36 35 33 41 30 31 23 229 176 2
Deschamps Jacqueline BRE 35 29 30 40 24 37 195 171 3
Legruel Chantal COU 31 34 34 37 35 171 171 4
Dubois Nathalie CDI 23 36 35 36 36 26 192 169 5
Thorel Anne Marie CHE 34 33 35 35 31 32 200 169 6
Montrieul Valerie UTA 40 34 25 32 30 161 161 7
Ayrault Helene COU 29 28 39 30 32 158 158 8
Leplatois Agnès COU 25 35 35 19 30 32 176 157 9
Sonnet Annie COU 24 29 29 35 36 26 22 201 155 10
Furic Christine CHE 32 27 35 29 30 153 153 11
Letessier Janine GRA 27 25 36 34 31 153 153 12
Haberer Millet Domi UTA 39 25 28 29 30 151 151 13
Poulain Agnès UTA 28 35 27 30 30 24 174 150 14
Noël Colette COU 30 30 26 35 27 27 175 149 15
Sauvade Valerie GRA 26 29 37 34 23 149 149 16
Allard Claudine 13 13 0 17
Anne Chantal COU 31 35 66 0 18
Aubry Odile BRE 34 34 0 19
Bebin Anne Marie 27 27 0 20
Bedez Maud COU 39 39 0 21
Breton Patricia GRA 43 43 0 22
Brun Nathalie GRA 28 33 61 0 23
Carpon Dominique BRE 34 34 0 24
Cousin Catherine COU 26 32 58 0 25
Cruchon Martine GRA 33 33 0 26
Curec Pierrette BRE 37 37 0 27
Damecourt Evelyne CDI 40 38 29 34 141 0 28
De Bortoli Françoise CDI 38 38 0 29
Demanie Mireille CHE 24 28 33 36 121 0 30
Destres Frederique COU 28 28 0 31
Dubegny Valérie COU 32 33 65 0 32
Fleury Roseline CDI 0 0 33
Fossard Claudine COU 24 24 0 34
Fraboulet Pascale GRA 36 21 57 0 35
Gaubert Brigitte GRA 21 30 38 35 124 0 36
Gorregues Antoinette COU 28 28 0 37
Halgatte Annie COU 19 19 0 38
Holley Agnes BRE 36 35 31 23 125 0 39
Ladune Anne CDI 31 26 30 87 0 40
Lair Marianne GRA 37 37 0 41
Laumonier Marianne GRA 33 31 29 93 0 42
Laveissiere Irmgard COU 27 27 0 43
Le Huu Catherine CHE 34 34 0 44
Lecureuil Chantale CDI 21 32 28 81 0 45
Legac Sabine CHE 33 38 71 0 46
Legasson Dominique CM 30 30 60 0 47
Legoupil Patricia CM 29 37 34 100 0 48
Legrand Françoise GRA 38 37 40 30 145 0 49
Lelaidier Monique GRA 31 26 37 42 136 0 50
Lepage Catherine COU 27 27 33 26 113 0 51
Lepionnier Nelly GRA 38 38 0 52
Lepont Sylvie GRA 29 29 0 53
Lerendu Michèle BRE 31 21 21 20 93 0 54
Mallard Boudier Annie GRA 29 38 23 90 0 55
Marais Hélène COU 28 35 63 0 56
Monteil Mireille CM 27 16 34 26 103 0 57
Motin Anne UTA 33 33 66 0 58
Motin Huguet Evelyne COU 32 32 0 59
Noël Francette 25 25 0 60
Nolet Evelyne GRA 34 27 33 35 129 0 61
Nourtier Nelly UTA 21 25 46 0 62
Poutas Béatrice CDI 36 31 29 96 0 63
Roux Laura COU 29 37 22 88 0 64
Tomadesso Jocelyne COU 25 37 33 95 0 65
Valdant Beatrice BRE 15 32 47 0 66
Vattier Chantal CHE 29 27 56 0 67
Warin Agnes COU 26 29 25 80 0 68
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